
First Name Last Name Title District Address1 City State Zip Phone Email

Belinda Biafore Chair MARION 1006 Gaston Avenue Fairmont WV 26554 641-2394 bbiafore@ma.rr.com

Rod Snyder Vice Chair JEFFERSON 116 Wildwood Farm Lane Shenandoah Junction WV 25442 304-279-2584 rod@wvdemocrats.com

Andrew Byrd 2nd Vice Chair KANAWHA 868 Whispering Way S. Charleston WV 25303 304-741-3083 byrd@byrdforwv.com

Ivin Lee Associate Chair PUTNAM 706 Charlie Street Hurricane WV 25526 304-757-3430 ivinblee@yahoo.com

Bob Stultz Associate CC LEWIS PO Box 912 Weston WV 26452 838-0144 rstultz@baileystultz.com

Elaine Harris DNC Rep KANAWHA 505 Riverbend Blvd St. Albans WV 25177 304-727-6020 304-541-7293 EHARRIS@cwa-union.org

Pat Maroney DNC Rep KANAWHA 5 Fox Chase Road Charleston WV 25304 304-389-1653 PatrickMaroney@aol.com

Rocky Fitzsimmons 1st Vice OHIO 177 Seneca Road Wheeling WV 26003 304-277-1700 rocky@fitzsimmonsfirm.com

Teddie Grogan 1st Vice OHIO 10 Lynwood Ave Wheeling WV 26003 304-242-1314 304-281-3934 tgrogan933@aol.com

Azeem Khan 2nd Vice KANAWHA 25 Fox Chase Lane Charleston WV 25304 304-549-8281 azeemkhanwv@gmail.com

Pamela Van Horn 2nd Vice KANAWHA 1622 Franklin Ave, Apt A Charleston WV 25311 304-550-7898 wvdlc@aol.com

Abe Saad 3rd Vice CABELL 730 4th Ave Huntington WV 25701 304-521-4666 ajs@saadlawoffice.com

Tina Grey-Russell 3rd Vice MERCER 101 Portage Place Bluefield WV 24701 justicewarrior16@gmail.com

Kelly Palmer Secretary MONONGALIA 667 E Brockway Ave Morgantown WV 26501 304-292-1282 304-692-2823 kellyjopalmer@comcast.net

Susan Hubbard Associate Secretary CABELL 6287 Division Rd. Huntington WV 25705 304-736-0635 sehubbard1@gmail.com

Jerry Brookover Treasurer WIRT PO Box 280 Elizabeth WV 26143 jerrybrookover@gmail.com

Kameron Miller Parliamentarian CABELL 1031 4th Street Huntington WV 25701 304-840-2322 ktm423@gmail.com

Leigh Koonce Chair of County Chairs JEFFERSON h.s.leigh.koonce@gmail.com
Mary Thorp Affirmative Action Co-ChairUPSHUR PO Box 352 Rock Cave WV 26234 thorpdesign@gmail.com 

Hollis Lewis Affirmative Action Co-ChairKANAWHA 140 Hickory Rd Apt 1 Charleston WV 25314 (304) 610-1164 hollistlewis@gmail.com

Kim Felix At-Large 4035 College Ave Bluefield VA 24605 kfelix24@gmail.com

Cody Thompson At-Large ELKINS PO Box 121 Glen Rogers WV 25848 codythompson210@gmail.com

Mary Ann Claytor At-Large KANAWHA 224 Oliver St Saint Albans WV 25177 Maryannclaytor@gmail.com 

Aryanna Islam At-Large MARION 116 Wilson Ln Fairmont WV 26554 aryannaislam@outlook.com
Jarryd Powell At-Large MARION 952 Coleman Ave Fairmont WV 26554 jarrydpowell@outlook.com

Anna Gillespie WVFDW BROOKE 31 Drogheda Dr Colliers WV 26035 304-748-1447 304-479-1101 amg.ag0904@gmail.com
Lora Walker Young Dems KANAWHA 11 S Gate Road Charleston WV 25314 304-380-2622 loragwalker@gmail.com

Doug Skaff At Large KANAWHA 3 Joplan Place S. Charleston WV 25303 304-549-2171 doug.skaff@gmail.com

Nick Casey At Large KANAWHA 4401 Kanawha Ave SE Charleston WV 25304 304-610-4941 gncaseywv@gmail.com

Karen Coria At Large PUTNAM 1251 N Poplar Fork Rd Hurricane WV 25526 304-542-8088 karencoria@aol.com

Stephen Baldwin Senate Rep GREENBRIER 237 Locust St Ronceverte WV 24970 615-513-7653 stephen.h.baldwin@gmail.com
Mike Pushkin House Rep pushkinforhouse@gmail.com

Donna Gialluco HANCOCK 1 136 Estes Avenue WEIRTON WV 26062 DLGIALLUCO@YAHOO.COM

Holli Smith OHIO 1 22 Park Lane WHEELING WV 26003 304-242-5752 304-281-4964 HOLLI.M.SMITH@AOL.COM

Joe Jividen OHIO 1 200 Betty Street A Wheeling WV 26003 josephajividen@gmai.com

Michael Traubert BROOKE 1 1026 Yankee Street WELLSBURG WV 26070 traubertm@yahoo.com

Kimberly Frum WETZEL 2 327 North 2nd Avenue PADEN CITY WV 26159 304-337-8955 304-771-0184 KAFRUM@SUDDENLINK.NET

Susan Reilly MARSHALL 2 1113 Lincoln St MCMECHEN WV 26040 304-232-7249 reillys@weirton.lib.wv.us

Lance Heasley WETZEL 2 516 North Main Street NEW MARTINSVILLE WV 26155 304-815-2512 LANCE.HEASLEY@GMAIL.COM

Arthur Sonny Oakland MARSHALL 2 1320 NINTH STREET MOUNDSVILLE WV 26041 304-845-7095 304-557-3013 AWO53@FRONTIER.COM

Sharon Janes PLEASANTS 3 111 Bryan Drive ST. MARYS WV 26170

Judith Stephens WOOD 3 3803 Parkview Drive PARKERSBURG WV 26104 304-485-2153 304-482-6203 JUDY@PKBCS.COM

Walt Auvil WOOD 3 1116 JULIANA ST PARKERSBURG WV 26101 AUVIL@THEEMPLOYMENTLAWCENTER.COM

Jerry Brookover WIRT 3 P O  BOX 280 ELIZABETH WV 26143 JERRYBROOKOVER@GMAIL.COM

Bonnie Fruth MASON 4 6097 Sandhill Road POINT PLEASANT WV 25550

Joyce Creel 4 PO Box 24 COTTAGEVILLE WV 25239

Keith Brotherton JACKSON 4 449 PARRISH HILL RD LEROY WV 25252 304-373-5835 304-372-5457

Floyd Sayre MASON 4 4298 Ripley Road POINT PLEASANT WV 25550 304-675-2728 304-593-4430 FLOYDSAYRE40@GMAIL.COM

Lacey Connelly CABELL 5 231 Nova Street HUNTINGTON WV 25705 304-908-9652 lacey.connelly@gmail.com

Tammy Pritt WAYNE 5 PO Box 115 CEREDO WV 25507 304-453-3347 TPRITT7023@AOL.COM

Austin Sanders CABELL 5 26 GRADY DRIVE HUNTINGTON WV 25705 304-360-8370 mraustinsanders@gmail.com

Dale Stephens WAYNE 5 2811 Park Avenue HUNTINGTON WV 25704 304-633-5983 dalestephens59@comcast.net

Anita Skeens Caldwell MERCER 6 710 Thorn Street PRINCETON WV 24740 304-921-3147

Bridgett Marcum Puckett MINGO 6 177 Josh Fletcher Drive WILLIAMSON WV 25661

Robert Ofsa MERCER 6 PO BOX 694 ATHENS WV 24712 304-384-7047 304-308-1894 robert.ofsa.wv@gmail.com, rgofsa@outlook.com rgofsa@outlook.com

mailto:rgofsa@outlook.com


Charles Sammons WAYNE 6 P O BOX 284 CRUM WV 25669 304-393-3422 304-208-7054 CSAMMONS54@HOTMAIL.COM

Amy Stowers LINCOLN 7 PO Box 22 ALKOL WV 25501 304-747-0963 AMYSTOWERS@YAHOO.COM

Sue Ann Zickefoose BOONE 7 1049 Country Estates DANVILLE WV 25053 304-687-8407 SUEANNZICK@HOTMAIL.COM

Michael Conley LOGAN 7 125 Geneva Lane CHAPMANVILLE WV 25508 304-855-3422 magemike@hotmail.com

Gary MCCallilster LINCOLN 7 PO Box 483 Alum Creek WV 25003 304-546-8918 ggmccallister@gmail.com

Virginia "Ginny" Moles KANAWHA 8 502 Silver Oaks Drive NITRO WV 25143 ginnymoles@hotmail.com

Denise Tucker KANAWHA 8 1209 Grosscup Avenue DUNBAR WV 25064 304-988-3364 DGTUCKER@FORWV.COM

Harvey Peyton PUTNAM 8 PO Box 216 NITRO WV 25143 304-755-5556 304-552-6940 HDPEYTON@PEYTONLAWFIRM.COM
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Aleisa Moye RALEIGH 9 125 Waterbug Lane CRAB ORCHARD WV 25827 ABAILEYMOYE@GMAIL.COM

Linda Goode Phillips WYOMING 9 PO Box 505 PINEVILLE WV 24874

RALEIGH 9

Mike Goode WYOMING 9 PO Box 816 JESSE WV 24874 MIKEGOODE@YAHOO.COM

Debbie Bush FAYETTE 10 1301 Sherwood Place OAK HILL WV 25901 304-469-6844 304-719-0857 DEBBIE_BUSH_2000@YAHOO.COM

Debbie Phillips-Weikle GREENBRIER 10 PO Box 1090 Lewisburg WV 24901 304-545-3956 DEBORAH.F.PHILLIPS9@GMAIL.COM

Sam Petsonk FAYETTE 10 2690 Lansing Edmond Rd Edmond WV 25837 (304) 590-3901 petsonk@gmail.com
Margaret Beckwith RANDOLPH 11 136 Vector Avenue ELKINS WV 26241 304-636-6440 304-614-5404 MARGBECKWITH1@GMAIL.COM

Andrea Hayes UPSHUR 11 140 Grand Lane BUCKHANNON WV 26201 NO1HAYS@MSN.COM

Tom Blankenship NICHOLAS 11 603 West Street SUMMERSVILLE WV 26651 304-872-2333 tomblankenship2333@gmail.com

Frank Bush, JR RANDOLPH 11 PO Box 1008 ELKINS WV 26241 304-636-3421 304-642-5297 FBUSH91WVU@HOTMAIL.COM

Susan Miley HARRISON 12 1027 Lauren Drive BRIDGEPORT WV 26330 304-439-0850 SMILEY@MILEYLEGAL.COM

Michelle Carpenter 12 MCarpenter121418@gmail.com 

Ron Fragale HARRISON 12 503 East Main St CLARKSBURG WV 26301 304-662-3609 RONFRAGALEWV@GMAIL.COM

Joshua Porto BRAXTON 12 655 Stout Hollow Road Gassaway WV 26624 304-692-3233 PORTO.JOSH@GMAIL.COM

Belinda Biafore MARION 13 1006 Gaston Avenue FAIRMONT WV 26554 304-363-1362 BBIAFORE@MA.RR.COM

Kelly Palmer MONONGALIA 13 667 East Brockway Avenue MORGANTOWN WV 26505 kellyjopalmer@comcast.net

Mike Caputo MARION 13 PO Box 585 RIVESVILLE WV 26588 304-278-5419 304-612-8692 MIKEUMWA@AOL.COM

Allen Kisner MONONGALIA 13 118 Village Crest Drive MORGANTOWN WV 26508 304-296-0373 304-290-9956 AKISNER@COMCAST.NET

Rita McCrobie PRESTON 14 41 Main Street BRETZ WV 26524 288-9575

Joyce Wilson BARBOUR 14 423 Link Bolyard Road PHILIPPI WV 26416 304-613-5508 JOYCEWILSONFNP@GMAIL.COM

Neil Heard 14 neilheardwv@gmail.com 

Mike Withers TAYLOR 14 51 Waller Road GRAFTON WV 26354 304-677-4105 1nastynash@frontier.com

Jill Burkhart BERKELEY 15 711 Cushwa Road MARTINSBURG WV 25403 304-671-5657 BURKHARTJILL@GMAIL.COM

Mary Kaye Staggers MINERAL 15 10581 Patterson Creek Road BURLINGTON WV 26710 marykayestaggers@gmail.com

William Gill Newton MORGAN 15 1122 Silvers Lane BERKELEY SPRINGS WV 25411 HGILLNEWTON073@GMAIL.COM

David Webb MINERAL 15 10581 Patterson Creek Road BURLINGTON WV 26710 304-289-3612 304-813-6507 DAVIDHWEBB1945@GMAIL.COM

Cheryl Lawrence JEFFERSON 16 PO Box 817 SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 25443 304-876-2255 304-617-0133 cherylslawrence@hotmail.com

Virginia Sine BERKELEY 16 404 East Stephen Street MARTINSBURG WV 25401 304-263-0646 304-676-7501 nonniesine@gmail.com

Rod Snyder JEFFERSON 16 116 Wildwood Farm Lane SHENANDOAH JCT. WV 25442 304-728-8187 RODSNYDERWV@GMAIL.COM

John Unger BERKELEY 16 1022 Williamsport Pike MARTINSBURG WV 25404 304-389-1866 SENATORJOHNUNGER@GMAI.COM

Patti Hamilton KANAWHA 17 18 Norwood Road CHARLESTON WV 25314 304-345-8939 304-415-0192 pattihamil10@gmail.com

Bonnie Brown KANAWHA 17 2328 Woodland Ave S. CHARLESTON WV 25393 bbbonnielou@gmail.com
Booth Goodwin KANAWHA 17 122 Centre Court Road CHARLESTON WV 25314 304-610-0257 rbg@goodwingoodwin.com

Richie Robb KANAWHA 17 1707 Massey Circle SO. CHARLESTON WV 25303 304-744-8231 rrobb@suddenlink.net


